Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anastasios Karameros - (1122801) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.78
41.91
46.30
50.43
55.22
58.18

59.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.91
39.78
46.30
50.43
59.31
55.22

58.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

171
146
108
84
64
54
51

WA Pts

146
171
108
84
51

64
54

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

10112117
08/07/18
01/02/15
13/07/14
03/11/13
10/02/13
02/02/14

Date

08/07/18
10/12/17
01/02/15
13/07/14
02/02/14
03/11/13
10/02/13

Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships
Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Meet

Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships
Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash
Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Venue

Cheshunt
Laura Trott LC
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Enfield
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Venue

Laura Trott LC
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Enfield

Cheshunt

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4

4

4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4

4

4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



