Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anastasios Karameros - (1122801) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.78	171	Н	10/12/17	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
41.91	146	Н	08/07/18	Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships	Laura Trott LC	Cheshunt	4
46.30	108	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
50.43	84	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
55.22	64	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3
58.18	54	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
59.31	51	Н	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
41.91	146	Н	08/07/18	Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships	Laura Trott LC	Cheshunt	4	
39.78	171	Н	10/12/17	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4	
46.30	108	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4	
50.43	84	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4	
59.31	51	Н	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4	
55.22	64	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3	
58.18	54	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS